

Electricity Case No 138 of 2022
Present: Sri K. Mookerjee.
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 06 Dated 18.11.2023:

No ER of W/A against has yet been received.

As per the resolution dated 17.11.2023 of Local Bar Associations,the case is adjourned today.

Fix **26.04.2024** for ER of W/A.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)