

Electricity Case No 138 of 2022
Present: Sri K. Mookerjee.
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 10 Dated 08.07.2024:

The sole accused persons on C.B. is present by filing hazirah .
Fix 01.02.2025 appearence and supply of copy.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)