

Electricity Case No 138 of 2022
Present: Sri Kaustav Mookerjee.
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 12 Dated 23.09.2025:

The sole accused persons on C.B. is absent without taking any steps.

None moves.

It is now 12.05 hrs

Fix 30.05.2026 appearence and supply of copy.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)